Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.08.24
K T-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM
MICROSTRIP FIXTURE
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Features Keystone Color Select technology. Adjust CCT
between 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K

843654129266 AEJ-50
Smart Loop PIR Sensor
KTSL-HBFC1-UV-KO-PIR
(Accessories continued on next page)
Fixture installed with KTSL-FC2-12V-SM-PIR
and KT-MSLED-SLB-1 bracket
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.08.24
K T-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM
MICROSTRIP FIXTURE
Page 4 of 6
ACCESSORIES (continued)
CORD SETS
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
/515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3 Cord set; 125V NEMA 5-15P; straight blade plug ;6’ SJTOW cable; 18/3 wire 843654140124 UKH-26
/L715P10 KT-CS-L715P-10-16/3 Cord set; 277V NEMA L7-15P; twist lock plug; 10’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140131 SFV-88
/L615P10 KT-CS-L615P-10-16/3 Cord set; 250V NEMA L6-15P; twist lock plug; 10’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140148 ZQS-05
/L515P10 KT-CS-L515P-10-16/3 Cord set; 125V NEMA L5-15P; twist lock plug; 10’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140155 GVH-22
/L715P6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3 Cord set; 277V NEMA L7-15P; twist lock plug; 6’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140162 DVU-44
/L615P6 KT-CS-L615P-6-16/3 Cord set; 250V NEMA L6-15P; twist lock plug; 6’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140179 LCW-66
/L515P6 KT-CS-L515P-6-16/3 Cord set; 125V NEMA L5-15P; twist lock plug; 6’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140186 POC-82
/NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3 Cord; no plug; inners 1/2” strip on both ends; 10’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140193 YOH-90
/NP6 KT-CS-NP-6-16/3 Cord; no plug; inners 1/2” strip on both ends; 6’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140216 HUB-73
/NP15 KT-CS-NP-15-16/3 Cord; no plug; inners 1/2” strip on both ends; 15’ SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire 843654140209 EYD-18
* �FOR FACTORY INSTALLATION OF ACCESSORY, ADD SUFFIX TO FIXTURE PART NUMBER (SEE ORDERING EXAMPLES AND INSTRUCTIONS ON LAST PAGE OF SPEC SHEET).
NOTE: FOR CORD SETS NOT LISTED HERE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR KEYSTONE SALES REP.
Cord Sets
(Accessories continued on next page)

CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM TBD 843654134895 MTU-40 PUVD8FXI
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM /PIR /NP10 /VH
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM /PIR /NP10
* �WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM /PIR
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /VH KT-MSLED-VH-KIT
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /PIR KTS-PIR2-UV-KO
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-MSLED25PS-2-8CSA-VDIM